
Limerick Township Parks & Recreation Department 
www.limerickpa.org 

610-495-6432 
 

 

DISCOUNT SKI MOUNTAIN LIFT TICKETS          

2019-2020 WINTER SEASON 
 

Buy your tickets now – save money and avoid waiting at the Ski Mountains. Call ahead to confirm availability.   

CASH or CREDIT CARDS ONLY. NO REFUNDS. 

*There is a 2.75% fee to use a credit card.* 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LOCATION LTP&R  

PRICE 

MT. PRICE YOUR 

SAVINGS 

BEAR CREEK  

Weekday 

Weekend/Holidays 

Night (4:00-10:00 pm) 

 

$34.00 

$50.00 

$26.00 

 

$50.00 

$60.00 

$33.00 

 

$16.00 

$10.00 

$7.00 

BIG BOULDER/JACK FROST 

Adult Midweek (ages 18-64 yrs.) 

Adult Weekend/Holiday (ages 18-64 yrs.) 

Youth Midweek (ages 7-17 yrs.) 

Youth Weekend/Holiday(ages 7-17yrs.) 
*Midweek: Monday-Friday 

 

$43.00 

$55.00 

$31.00 

$43.00 

 

 

$55.00 

$68.00 

$40.00 

$52.00 

 

 

$12.00 

$13.00 

$9.00 

$9.00 

 

BLUE MOUNTAIN 

Weekday 

Weekend/Holiday 

Night 

 

$53.00 

$63.00 

$33.00 

 

$60.00 

$70.00 

$45.00 

 

$7.00 

$7.00 

$12.00 

 LTP&R  

PRICE 

PHS 

 PRICE 

YOUR 

SAVINGS 

Philadelphia Flower Show 

Adult 

Young Adult (ages 18-29 yrs.) 

Child (ages 5-17 yrs.) 

 

$33.00 

$21.00 

$16.00 

 

$48.00 

$25.00 

$20.00 

 

$15.00 

$4.00 

$4.00 

Movie Tickets LTP&R  

PRICE 

Regal Movie Theatre Tickets – Premiere Super 

Saver Tickets 

(These discounted movie tickets are accepted anytime.) 

 

Movie Tavern Tickets 

 

$9.50 

 

 

 

$9.00 

http://www.limerickpa.org/
http://www.limerickpa.org/

