

Limerick Township Parks & Recreation Department

www.limerickpa.org 610-495-6432



DISCOUNT SKI MOUNTAIN LIFT TICKETS 2019-2020 WINTER SEASON

Buy your tickets now – save money and avoid waiting at the Ski Mountains. Call ahead to confirm availability. **CASH or CREDIT CARDS ONLY. NO REFUNDS.**

There is a 2.75% fee to use a credit card.

LOCATION	LTP&R	MT. PRICE	YOUR
DEAD CREEK	PRICE		SAVINGS
BEAR CREEK			
Weekday	\$34.00	\$50.00	\$16.00
Weekend/Holidays	\$50.00	\$60.00	\$10.00
Night (4:00-10:00 pm)	\$26.00	\$33.00	\$7.00
BIG BOULDER/JACK FROST			
Adult Midweek (ages 18-64 yrs.)	\$43.00	\$55.00	\$12.00
Adult Weekend/Holiday (ages 18-64 yrs.)	\$55.00	\$68.00	\$13.00
Youth Midweek (ages 7-17 yrs.)	\$31.00	\$40.00	\$9.00
Youth Weekend/Holiday(ages 7-17yrs.)	\$43.00	\$52.00	\$9.00
*Midweek: Monday-Friday			
BLUE MOUNTAIN			
Weekday	\$53.00	\$60.00	\$7.00
Weekend/Holiday	\$63.00	\$70.00	\$7.00
Night	\$33.00	\$45.00	\$12.00
	LTP&R	PHS	YOUR
	PRICE	PRICE	SAVINGS
Philadelphia Flower Show			
Adult	\$33.00	\$48.00	\$15.00
Young Adult (ages 18-29 yrs.)	\$21.00	\$25.00	\$4.00
Child (ages 5-17 yrs.)	\$16.00	\$20.00	\$4.00

Movie Tickets	LTP&R
Dagal Maria Thaatra Tiakata Duamiana Sunan	PRICE \$9.50
Regal Movie Theatre Tickets – Premiere Super Saver Tickets	\$9.50
(These discounted movie tickets are accepted anytime.)	
Movie Tavern Tickets	\$9.00
WOVIE TAVELLI TIERCES	Ψ2.00